
GROUP CO-ORDINATION AND STRATEGY
Correspondent Banking Dpt

Via dell’Abbadia, 5 – 53100 Siena, Italy 

• Mr Luca Romeo, Head
tel. +39 0577 29 6019 fax. +39 0577 29 4476
e.mail: luca.romeo@banca.mps.it

• Mr Vito Cinesi, Area manager for: Africa, Middle East, Far East, China & India
tel. +39 0577 29 4340 fax. +39 0577 29 4476
e.mail: vito.cinesi@banca.mps.it

• Mr Giacomo Curto, Area Manager for: Latin America, Australia & New Zealand, Eastern Europe & 
CSI
tel. +39 0577 29 6697 fax. +39 0577 29 4476
e.mail: giacomo.curto@banca.mps.it

• Ms Monica Porcari, Area Manager for: Europe, USA, Canada, Mexico
tel. +39 0577 29 6680 fax. +39 0577 29 4476
e.mail: monica.porcari@banca.mps.it

• Ms Loretta Vagellini and Ms Agnese Catturi assistant managers
tel. +39 0577 29 6714 / 8319  fax. +39 0577 29 4476
 e.mail: loretta.vagellini@banca.mps.it , agnese.catturi@banca.mps.it 



INTERNATIONAL BACK OFFICE FOR MPS BANKING GROUP
Via del Caboto – 50100 Florence, Italy 

SWIFT code: PASCITMM – BAMNIT22 – TOSCIT3F

Management: BoEsteroFirenze@copergmps.it 
Our Account: BoEsteroaccounts@copergmps.it 

Payments: BoEsteropayments@copergmps.it 
GSI Fees: BoEsterospese@copergmps.it 

Mr Alessandro Paoli (loro accounts)
  + 39  055 4391 9930
    alessandro. paoli@bancatoscana.it

Ms Daniela Righi (loro accounts)
  + 39   055 4391 5624
   daniela.righi@bancatoscana.it

Mr Gianluca Cioni (nostro euro accounts)   
  + 39  055 43915627    +39 335 1313567
  gianlucagiuseppe.cioni@bancatoscana.it 

Mr Giovanni Lazzeretti (nostro accounts)
 + 39  055  4391 5626
  giovanni.lazzeretti@bancatoscana.it

Ms Susanna Pacini 
+ 39 - 055 - 4391 9964
susanna.pacini@banca.mps.it 

Ms Angela Julia Biagi
+ 39 - 055 - 4391 5244
 angelajulia.biagi@bancatoscana.it 


